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Abernathy First Yes 2,010 8.0% 578 2.3% 439 1.8% 1,233 4.9% 4,261

Abilene First

Abilene Trinity Yes 1,641 5.6% 667 2.3% 575 2.0% 1,190 4.1% 4,073

Amarillo African Community

Amarillo First Yes 13,880 5.5% 5,736 2.3% 5,736 2.3% 12,747 5.1% 38,100

Amarillo North Beacon Yes 1,594 5.5% 683 2.3% 683 2.3% 1,574 5.4% 4,535

Amarillo South Georgia Yes 1,307 5.4% 535 2.2% 431 1.8% 1,117 4.6% 3,390

Amarillo Turning Point

Amarillo Valleyview Yes 11,355 6.4% 4,404 2.5% 2,382 1.3% 8,412 4.7% 26,553

Andrews

Arlington Antioch

Arlington First Yes 11,542 5.7% 4,553 2.3% 3,763 2.3% 10,117 5.0% 29,975

Arlington Jesucristo Vive

Arlington Naya Jeevan

Arlington Renewed Life Yes 3,026 5.3% 1,148 2.0% 1,041 1.8% 2,493 4.3% 7,708

Arlington Restoration Comm.

Big Spring First Yes 4,506 5.6% 1,945 2.4% 1,945 2.4% 8,396

Borger First 295 295

Borger Trinity Yes 1,440 7.6% 430 2.3% 427 2.2% 960 5.0% 3,257

Bowie Yes 1,306 6.2% 479 2.3% 1,063 5.1% 2,848

Bowie Hispanic 

Burkburnett New Hope 502 502

Burleson 1,228 502 41 1,116 2,887

Cactus African Yes 81 6.4% 41 3.2% 81 6.4% 203

Cactus Hispanic (CTM)

Canyon Intersection Comm.

Carrollton Watered Garden Korean (CTM)

Cisco Yes 3,089 12.0% 651 2.5% 437 1.7% 490 1.9% 4,667

Clarendon 1,296 533 968 2,797

Cleburne Yes 830 82.9% 254 25.4% 1,084

Dalhart Yes 1,532 9.1% 420 2.5% 405 2.4% 935 5.5% 3,292

Dalhart Casa de Oracion  (PAC, Dalhart) 316 316

Decatur Jesucristo es el Camino 810 405 282 810 2,307

Denton Familia de Naciones Yes 1,330 42.8% 487 15.7% 1,355 43.5% 1,085 34.9% 4,257

Denton Hope Community Yes 4,336 5.8% 1,676 2.2% 210 0.3% 3,725 5.0% 9,946

Denton Willowwood Yes 600 6.7% 210 2.4% 807 9.1% 1,617

Denver City Yes 2,613 5.5% 1,069 2.3% 1,331 2.8% 5,013

DFW Living Christian 935 935

DFW United Brazilian Min CTM

Dickens Bible Yes 285 5.6% 122 2.4% 259 5.1% 666

Dodson 560 560

Dumas Yes 1,629 6.0% 666 2.4% 47 0.2% 1,481 5.4% 3,823

Dumas Nueva Vida Yes 110 5.5% 47 2.4% 105 5.3% 262

Euless Arabic

Euless First Yes 4,140 5.1% 1,643 2.0% 1,544 1.9% 4,077 5.0% 11,405

Euless First Hispanic 

Fort Worth ChristCity 1,100 300 1,100 2,500

Fort Worth CrossPoint 3,134 1,242 1,242 5,618

Fort Worth Crossroads Tab. Yes 11,350 7.3% 3,528 2.3% 7,850 5.0% 22,728

Fort Worth El Remamente 694 694

Fort Worth Emanuel Iglesia Yes 1,642 5.5% 709 2.4% 10,038 33.6% 1,403 4.7% 13,792
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Fort Worth First 10,786 4,413 14,127 29,326

Fort Worth Fuente de Gracia

Fort Worth Haltom City 120 4,394 4,514

Fort Worth Northside Yes 12,498 5.4% 5,080 2.2% 10,837 4.6% 28,415

Fort Worth Renovation Comm.

Fort Worth Rios de Alabanza (CTM) Yes 227 5.5% 93 2.3% 207 5.0% 527

Fort Worth Risen Point Int. (CTM)

Fort Worth River Oaks Iglesia

Fort Worth Riverside Comm. 

Fort Worth Sobre La Roca 34 34

Fort Worth Trinity 281 105 160 546

Fort Worth Westridge 257 257

Gainesville Eastside Yes 627 5.5% 257 2.3% 225 2.0% 570 5.0% 1,679

Graham First Yes 638 7.9% 260 3.2% 578 7.2% 1,476

Granbury Yes 1,316 5.6% 551 2.3% 500 2.1% 1,225 5.2% 3,592

Grassland Yes 1,700 6.2% 750 2.7% 705 2.6% 1,450 5.3% 4,605

Hamlin Yes 2,023 6.1% 756 2.3% 6,060 18.3% 1,565 4.7% 10,404

Hanain Korean

Hereford Yes 16,703 5.5% 6,833 2.2% 180 0.1% 15,184 5.0% 38,900

Hereford New Bethel 180 180

Higgins Yes 1,028 5.6% 421 2.3% 421 2.3% 935 5.1% 2,804

Hillsboro Yes 600 6.1% 250 2.5% 555 5.6% 1,405

Hurst Pursuit Fellowship 2,736 1,080 910 2,400 7,126

Lamesa

Lantana Comm. Fellowship Yes 6,405 7.1% 2,202 2.4% 4,893 5.4% 13,500

Lubbock First Yes 16,550 5.3% 7,306 2.3% 8,306 2.6% 15,395 4.9% 47,557

Lubbock Refuge

Mid-Cities African United 

Mineral Wells Yes 1,478 4.5% 603 1.8% 476 1.5% 1,342 4.1% 3,898

Muleshoe Nuevo Pacto

Nocona 3,241 1,260 1,027 2,803 8,331

Pampa Yes 753 6.2% 307 2.5% 270 2.2% 685 5.6% 2,015

Pilot Point Grace Point 4,000 6.5% 2,000 3.2% 2,000 8,000

Plainview First Yes 355 1.1% 200 0.6% 555

Post Yes 1,347 7.0% 531 2.8% 1,181 6.1% 3,059

Prairie Point 2,164 451 412 914 3,941

Rescue Hill International 84 35 16 156 291

Ropesville 4,215 1,553 1,553 2,993 10,314

Seagraves 1,300 1,300

Snyder Yes 880 5.6% 382 2.4% 382 2.4% 847 5.4% 2,491

Stephenville 1,555 12.5% 235 1.9% 1,790

Stinnett

The Bridge, Big Spring

Wellington Yes 1,015 5.6% 426 2.3% 231 1.3% 946 5.2% 2,618

Whitney First

Wichita Falls Cristo Vive (PAC, WF First)

Wichita Falls First Yes 6,346 5.5% 2,596 2.3% 1,960 1.7% 5,908 5.1% 16,811

Wichita Falls Lakeview Yes 1,750 5.7% 482 1.6% 2,232

Totals 199,463 77,262 63,273 159,757 499,755

* Unified District Fund includes District, NMI, SDMI, and Camp Arrowhead `


